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ER AT B -FER LR - EEARBERERN
BIEELE-% B L%
ERRBRBERRER(ARER) 3B E
HBJII R E[AZ) HBE 23 3]
15/38 05 09| A15 0.1 05 144 A 143 A 659
16/38 0.8 13 A 17 05 0.1 154 A 21 2315
17/38 1.2 0.7 0.4 2.9 0.7 164 234 A 496
155 9R8 0.4 12| A19] AO1 A2 15 7-98 A 250 A 480
128 0.2 09| A20 AO03 A10 10-12 1.1 2.3f%
1645 38 0.8 13 A 17 05 0.1 164E 1-38 9.1 351
68 A 01 AOO| A 12 04| AO05 4-6H A 313 A 895
98 A 04 A03] A20 02| A12 7-9A 0.0 A 175
128 A 06 A12] AO06 07| A09 10-12 2.3f% 97.9
175 38 1.2 0.7 0.4 2.9 0.7 174 1-38 25.0 A 776
154 7R 0.2 10| A 21 A03 A12 15 78 50.0 73.2
8A 0.2 08| A17] AOf1 A10 8A 0.0 A 539
9A 0.4 1.2 A 19 A 0.1 A12 98 i =il
10A 03 10 A22] AO1 AO07 10A 25.0 9.2%
1A 0.4 1.1 A31| A 00| AO06 1A 0.0 A 289
128 0.2 09| A20 A03 AT10 128 0.0 A 167
165 18 0.3 08 A 14 0.1 A10 165 18 A 600 3.61%
2R 0.5 1.1 A16 +0.0 A 1.1 28 50.0 22.8f%
3R 0.8 13] A 17 05 0.1 3H 201 76.6
4R 05 1.1 A 23 04 A10 47 0.0 43.7
58 0.2 03| A 14 07| AO06 58 0.0 A 967
68 A 0.1 AOO| A 12 04| AO05 68 A 714 A 92.1
78 + 00 03| A 21 05| A10 7R A 333 A 134
8A A 02 AOO| A 22 03| A12 8A A 333 A 699
98 A 04 A 03 A20 0.2 A12 98 =i =i
108 A 06 A06| A23 02| A17 108 A 200 A 487
1A A 05 A06| AO08 0.1 A4 1A 333 A 552
128 A 06 A 12 A 06 0.7 A 09 128 7.5% 62.51%
17 18 05 + 00 0.6 16 0.2 174 18 50.0 A 893
2R 0.9 0.4 0.8 2.3 0.9 2R A 333 A 942
3R 1.2 0.7 0.4 2.9 0.7 3R 201 A 538
4R 0.9 0.6 0.8 1.9 0.3 47 A 250 A 619
58 A 200 7.66%
Eif A A A A A A (Rl # VL
= % 175226 105315| 11994 42374| 15543 = % 4 681
(AR A) | (173,647)| (104,667) | ( 11,902) | ( 41,582) | ( 15,496) (TR A) (5 ( 90)
ERHAT B -FHER- LR - BELEBERERN BRI FET RV BI-LRXZIE




(&5)

5.4 FhRS:E
xEES gBiHe BINTRIRITEEHMNEFHER (AX)
(K%%) (R5%) we i) R#
1iE; RS AIHAZE
BI4ELE-% BI4ELE-% % %RAk % %RAk % %RAk
15/3R 0.8 1.1 1.534 A 0091 1.326 A 0032 1.607 A 0112
16/3R 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0091 1.290 A 0036 1.503 A 0.104
17/3R 2.1 0.2 1.318 A 0.125 1.194 A 0.096 1.365 A 0.138
15/9R 1.6 1.3 1.490 A 0018 1.337 0.001 1.544 A 0020
128 1.3 0.6 1471 A 0019 1.313 A 0024 1.530 A 0014
16/3R 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0028 1.290 A 0023 1.503 A 0027
6A 0.8 04 1.399 A 0044 1.246 A 0044 1.453 A 0050
9A 1.1 0.9 1.376 A 0023 1.242 A 0004 1.426 A 0027
128 15 1.2 1.342 A 0034 1.192 A 0050 1.398 A 0028
17/38 2.1 0.2 1.318 A 0.024 1.194 0.002 1.365 A 0033
15 7R 1.4 1.6 1.503 A 0.005 1.362 0.026 1.552 A 0012
8H 1.1 1.3 1.504 0.001 1.383 0.021 1.547 A 0.005
9A 1.6 1.3 1.490 A 0014 1.337 A 0046 1.544 A 0003
10A 2.1 1.6 1.490 0.000 1.350 0.013 1.540 A 0004
1A 1.2 0.8 1.486 A 0.004 1.356 0.006 1.536 A 0004
128 1.3 0.6 1471 A 0015 1.313 A 0043 1.530 A 0.006
165 1R 1.4 1.0 1.470 A 0.001 1.329 0.016 1.523 A 0007
2R 0.9 0.8 1.463 A 0.007 1.313 A 0016 1518 A 0.005
3R 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0.020 1.290 A 0023 1.503 A 0015
48 1.8 0.9 1.433 A 0010 1.274 A 0016 1.489 A 0014
5H 1.0 0.3 1.409 A 0024 1.256 A 0018 1.462 A 0027
6A 0.8 04 1.399 A 0010 1.246 A 0010 1.453 A 0.009
7R 1.6 0.8 1.393 A 0.006 1.250 0.004 1.443 A 0010
8H 1.3 0.8 1.390 A 0.003 1.265 0.015 1.435 A 0008
9A 1.1 0.9 1.376 A 0014 1.242 A 0023 1.426 A 0.009
10A 1.2 05 1.377 0.001 1.267 0.025 1.417 A 0.009
1A 15 1.1 1.368 A 0.009 1.261 A 0.006 1.406 A 0011
128 15 1.2 1.342 A 0.026 1.192 A 0069 1.398 A 0.008
17% 1R 15 0.6 1.346 0.004 1.226 0.034 1.390 A 0.008
2R 20 0.8 1.339 A 0.007 1.222 A 0004 1.384 A 0.006
3R 2.1 0.2 1.318 A 0021 1.194 A 0028 1.365 A 0019
48 20 04 1.318 0.000 1.200 0.006 1.360 A 0.005
58 24 1.2 1.305 A 0.013 1.224 0.024 1.337 A 0023
EifA Bl ] % % %
£ ¥ 3.360.640 1.466.269 1.305 1.224 1.337
(ATERKA) | (3.281.650)| (1.448.396)| ( 1.409) (1.256) (1.462)
HERHART BARERITIE)I BT

D 13483R.14/38.14/7R,16/3R I RERS(RB)B LU HHSRBRRENEHH . 1338 LR, fTERARERELEH R THEHOSAMELER L,
F2) HHMEFHEFE, 14568 &Y —SEMMBRAEMNEE. 1456 A LRI, 517 ) D EERBLEERON—RTHEHOSZAMER L.

BIfELL-% 6. ZD1th BIfELE-%
R1TH Fhkis | BREIELLs EYmitsE
ZAE S
1445 A 256 68| A 160 65.0 1445 1.0
1545 A 125 82 A113 A 242 1545 0.5
165 208 A 45 A56 A 240 165 A27
154 7-98 A5 16.6 A 70[x) - 154 7-9A A 31
10-128 A 228 A 34 A69 50.0 10-12H 28
164F 1-38 A 123 12.6 A 142 40.0 16%F 1-38 5.1
4-61 A 34 59 A9 83.3 4-67 1.4
7-9A 14.3 A 36 A 6.2z 7-9A A0
10-128 62.9 A70 A 35 0.0 10-12H 1.3
174 1-38 244 A 131 A 48 A 286 175 1-38 A72
15 7R A4 12.2 A 90 15 7R A72
8H 33 12.8 9.2[xa - 8A 3.1
9A A 65 25.7 A 1829 - 9A A 43
10A A 347 A 65 A 174z A 100.0 10A 3.3
1A A 194 A 13 33.1 D - 1A 42
128 A 102 A28 A 2149 - 12R 0.2
164 1A A 90 12.3 A 157 50.0 165 1R 23
2R A 244 15.6 40 4015 2R 6.5
38 A 638 10.3 A 269z A 100.0 3R 6.6
48 A 144 9.2 A 227 333 4R 22
58 13.0 18.9 18.4 (%10 - 5A 12.5
68 A 152 A 60 A 160z - 6A A 83
7R A 289 A 06 A 250(x12 - 7R A 83
8H 32.1 47 11.9[ A 100.0 8H A 64
9A 56.2 A 149 A 6.1)x19 - 9A A 66
10A 42.3 1.4 6.8|%15) - 108 A 31
1A 50.8 A 49 A 156 A 66.7 118 52
128 2.0f% A 116 A 0.3[x10) - 128 3.4
17% 1R 1.7 A 63 8.8 66.7 17 1R A1
2R 56.0 A 87 A 19411 A 100.0 2R A3
38 35.7 A 204 A 1319 - 3A A4
48 322 A 62 A 69 A 125 4R A 09
58 32.0 A 181 3.5]%19) - 5A n.a.
[ERligz] BH5H BH5H BHAA ® Fhv
£ B 7,440 9,562 37,202 0 £ B 434
(BTERA) (0 5,638)] (11,679)] ( 35933) (G0) (BTERA) (438)
FHEF | BARMENIEHFT | ARG R AHET | iireng
1) 1457-9F OB HE LS R EIF0, FE10) 1645 A, 1565 A OMBIFLLAKHIF0.  KEAFTARLTW-ABEEHOENEER . ENBHRLICLVEL b THRIEESND
$¥2) 1647-9 A DG {FIE LS F0, SE11) 15456 F OERBI B LLALS 4810, LTOER TG>T BEERYILH S EITRYEL,
E3) 1547 A 14457 A OWE LS EZ0, E12) 16467, 1547 OWEI{FILL 5 EIF0,
E4) 1448 A DELS | F LS HEIF0, $E13) 1648 A MELEIF LS EIF0,
E5) 1549 A 1449 A OWEZ LS R EZ0, E14) 16469 A, 1559 OWEI{F LN EIZ0,
$E6) 15410 A DELS | 1L EIF0, $E15) 15410 A D ELS 1L #EIF0,
SET) 14411 A DEGBIFIER A EIF0, $E16) 15412 A DELE|FILR S HEIF0,
E8) 15412 145125 OWEZ LS K IZ0, SEI) 17452 A OEEIF LS B EIZ0,
iE9) 16453 A MELS|F LS HEIF0, E18) 17437, 164E3 A DML S (0,

FE19) 17458 1655 A DRI 5 1L 5 E1Z0,
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